
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUSTAINABLE	PROGRESS	AND	EQUALITY	COLLECTIVE	(SPEC)	2025-02-01	to
2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,454.62
2025-02-01 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_ZeH8aRv -$72.00 $1,382.62
2025-02-01 DigitalOcean txn_lZHPXxe -$55.15 $1,327.47
2025-02-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/27	TO	2/2 txn_V0HZwmn -$28.00 $1,299.47
2025-02-03 SLACK	T015CNT6TMZ txn_YRH0dp2 -$9.36 $1,290.11
2025-02-10 ACH	TO	MATT	BERGE txn_vgHnJrZ -$630.50 $659.61
2025-02-13 Donation	from	JOE	TORREGGIANI txn_R2HaZB5 $500.00 $1,159.61
2025-02-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/10	TO	2/16 txn_2zHlVGG -$35.00 $1,124.61
2025-02-18 1Password txn_OXHmzmW -$14.97 $1,109.64
2025-02-27 Donation	from	JAMES	SCHUETZ txn_evHJQqP $150.00 $1,259.64
2025-02-27 ACH	TO	ILIA	DE	LEON txn_brHXWAl -$120.00 $1,139.64

WITHDRAWN:	$964.98.	DEPOSITED:	$650.00. $1,139.64

Sustainable	Progress	and	Equality	Collective	(SPEC)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)
nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Sustainable	Progress	and	Equality	Collective
(SPEC)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


